- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1) Shares

underlyin
g DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2) Shares

held by

Employee
Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 15 1,34,84,900 - - 1,34,84,900 100.00 1,34,84,900 - 1,34,84,900 100.00 - - - Nil 1,34,84,900

Note: The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

a) Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the

Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of our Equity Shares.

b) There are no Equity Shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

c) Other than the Equity Shares, there is no other class of securities issued by our Company

CRP Risk Management Limited –Prospectus

59

11. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue

  No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding

a) Promoter

 Hitesh Asrani 1,13,32,040 84.04  1,13,32,040  64.81

 Total (a) 1,13,32,040 84.04  1,13,32,040  64.81

b) Promoters Group

 Nisha Asrani 53,170 0.39  53,170  0.30

 Parmanand Asrani 53,240  0.39 53,240  0.30

 Geeta Asrani 740 Negligible 740 Negligible

 Ritu Wadhwa 50,010 0.37 50,010 0.29

 Haresh Kursija 1,17,010 0.87 1,17,010 0.67

 Total (b) 2,74,170 2.03 2,74,170 1.57

 Total (a) + (b) 1,16,06,210 86.07 1,16,06,210 66.38

12. Details of Offer for Sale

The following are the details of the Equity Shares being offered as part of the Offer for Sale:

Sr. No. Name of Selling Shareholder
Total Number of Equity

Shares currently held

Number of Equity Shares offered

for the Offer for Sale

1.  Shibani Belwalkar 11,36,000 11,36,000

Set forth below are the details of the build-up of Equity Shares offered under the Offer for Sale by the Selling

Shareholder:

Date of

Allotment /

Transfer

Nature of

acquisition

(Allotment/

Acquired/

transfer)

Number of

Equity

Shares

Face